

GR Case No 1902/2014

Order dated:- 21/10/2019

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

ER of WA is not received.

Issue ER of W/P/A.

Hence the case is adjourns today.

To -18/12/2019 for ER of W/P/A.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.